
END_IND_PHRESULT_3  Printed on :17/04/2017 -- 17:21:57

Phase  3

Individual 
Results

Lignieres    -    Lignieres (FRA) 17-04-2017    -    CEI** 120KM :45 Riders
Percentages:     Qualified: 59.09%        Not qualified: 40.91%        ( including  GA (ex LA): 34.09%    ME: 00.00%     RET: 06.82%    MISC: 00.00% )

RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPEEDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPEED
1
2
3

2
3
1

1 413     22.241
Hamad Obaid Rashed  AL KAABI

WATERLEA COMMODORE 22/10/2008

09:16:28
11:27:03
13:27:37

09:18:33
11:29:50
13:30:34

00:02:05
00:02:47
00:02:57

61/64
59/56
55/60

    21.557
    22.519
    22.241

00:02:05
00:04:52
00:07:49

01:48:33
03:19:50
04:40:34

    21.557
    23.663
    21.552

Dep. : 14:20:34

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN Total Riding Time: 04:40:34

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

4
2
2

2 404     22.077
Raed  MAHMOOD

KALHARABI ROMEO 28/12/2007

09:15:58
11:27:00
13:27:34

09:19:21
11:29:46
13:32:39

00:03:23
00:02:46
00:05:05

57/57
63/64
63/60

    21.399
    22.526
    22.077

00:03:23
00:06:09
00:11:14

01:49:21
03:19:46
04:42:39

    21.399
    23.889
    20.993

Dep. : 14:22:39

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN Total Riding Time: 04:42:39
Lap /  preceding :00:02:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

1
1
3

3 433     21.387
Karine  MABILON

RIHAD LA MAJORIE 15/04/2005

09:15:59
11:27:02
13:37:42

09:17:50
11:29:26
13:41:46

00:01:51
00:02:24
00:04:04

61/60
57/62
64/60

    21.700
    22.564
    21.387

00:01:51
00:04:15
00:08:19

01:47:50
03:19:26
04:51:46

    21.700
    23.581
    18.845

Dep. : 14:31:46

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. Yves CUERQ Total Riding Time: 04:51:46
Lap /  preceding :00:09:07

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

7
6
4

4 420     21.275
Sunny  DEMEDY

MAJ D'ELL 24/05/2007

09:24:59
11:42:55
13:41:10

09:27:04
11:45:12
13:43:18

00:02:05
00:02:17
00:02:08

38/52
57

64/68

    19.989
    20.911
    21.275

00:02:05
00:04:22
00:06:30

01:57:04
03:35:12
04:53:18

    19.989
    22.011
    22.279

Dep. : 14:33:18

  -  CEI2* 120  -  MADAME EMMANUELLE OUDIN Total Riding Time: 04:53:18
Lap /  preceding :00:01:32

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

10
7
5

5 415     21.252
Virginie  ATGER

VITO LAYON 25/04/2009

09:25:05
11:43:10
13:41:12

09:27:32
11:45:18
13:43:37

00:02:27
00:02:08
00:02:25

58/60
63/58
61/64

    19.909
    20.901
    21.252

00:02:27
00:04:35
00:07:00

01:57:32
03:35:18
04:53:37

    19.909
    22.093
    22.218

Dep. : 14:33:37

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. SEBASTIEN MUGNIER et SARL BLUE RIDE Total Riding Time: 04:53:37
Lap /  preceding :00:00:19

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

8
9
6

6 446     20.655
Margot  THOMAS

KALON MILIN AVEL 26/04/2005

09:25:05
11:42:56
13:46:08

09:27:17
11:48:40(2)

13:52:06

00:02:12
00:05:44
00:05:58

63/72
59/60
63/64

    19.952
    20.579
    20.655

00:02:12
00:07:56
00:13:54

01:57:17
03:38:40
05:02:06

    19.952
    21.305
    20.855

Dep. : 14:42:06

  -  CEI2* 120  -  S.C.E.A. KERVREN ENDURANCE Total Riding Time: 05:02:06
Lap /  preceding :00:08:29

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

13
13
7

7 405     20.610
Sabrina  ARNOLD

VEGAS DE MAJORIE 01/05/2009

09:25:03
11:46:45
13:49:32

09:28:04
11:49:58
13:52:46

00:03:01
00:03:13
00:03:14

63/58
56/60

58

    19.819
    20.458
    20.610

00:03:01
00:06:14
00:09:28

01:58:04
03:39:58
05:02:46

    19.819
    21.197
    21.015

Dep. : 14:42:46

  -  CEI2* 120  -  E.a.r.l. HARAS DE LA MAJORIE Total Riding Time: 05:02:46
Lap /  preceding :00:00:40

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

14
15
8

8 445     20.470
Melody  THEOLISSAT

TIKEM 22/05/2006

09:25:08
11:46:43
13:49:41

09:28:58
11:51:04
13:54:50

00:03:50
00:04:21
00:05:09

63/64
63/61
63/64

    19.669
    20.356
    20.470

00:03:50
00:08:11
00:13:20

01:58:58
03:41:04
05:04:50

    19.669
    21.156
    20.772

Dep. : 14:44:50

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Madame LAURENCE UBEDA Total Riding Time: 05:04:50
Lap /  preceding :00:02:04

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

15
10
9

9 416     20.450
Paul  BARD

HOUDINI D'ELSSANNE 26/04/2009

09:27:10
11:46:47
13:51:19

09:29:31
11:48:56
13:55:08

00:02:21
00:02:09
00:03:49

56/56
64/60
59/60

    19.579
    20.554
    20.450

00:02:21
00:04:30
00:08:19

01:59:31
03:38:56
05:05:08

    19.579
    21.727
    20.186

Dep. : 14:45:08

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme May MANIFACIER Total Riding Time: 05:05:08
Lap /  preceding :00:00:18

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

11
11
10

10 407     20.368
Ali Hassan Yousaf  AL FARSI

KHANDJAR DU BOULVE 20/05/2005

09:24:59
11:43:09
13:50:43

09:27:41
11:49:28(2)

13:56:22

00:02:42
00:06:19
00:05:39

61/56
54/58
62/64

    19.884
    20.504
    20.368

00:02:42
00:09:01
00:14:40

01:57:41
03:39:28
05:06:22

    19.884
    21.222
    20.023

Dep. : 14:46:22

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Royal Cavalry Of Oman Total Riding Time: 05:06:22
Lap /  preceding :00:01:14

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

1/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPEEDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPEED
1
2
3

16
14
11

11 427     20.346
Eleonore  LABRO

VIP DE LA XAINTRIE 05/07/2009

09:25:04
11:46:49
13:50:54

09:30:07
11:50:49
13:56:42

00:05:03
00:04:00
00:05:48

62/60
63/64
64/68

    19.481
    20.379
    20.346

00:05:03
00:09:03
00:14:51

02:00:07
03:40:49
05:06:42

    19.481
    21.450
    20.260

Dep. : 14:46:42

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Monsieur JACQUES MOULENE Total Riding Time: 05:06:42
Lap /  preceding :00:00:20

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

12
12
12

12 423     20.319
Jean Philippe  FRANCES

VITTEL DE MAJORIE 15/05/2009

09:25:02
11:46:44
13:51:22

09:28:01
11:49:55
13:57:06

00:02:59
00:03:11
00:05:44

58/64
61/60
55/60

    19.828
    20.462
    20.319

00:02:59
00:06:10
00:11:54

01:58:01
03:39:55
05:07:06

    19.828
    21.197
    19.958

Dep. : 14:47:06

  -  CEI2* 120  -  E.A.R.L. HARAS DE LA MAJORIE Total Riding Time: 05:07:06
Lap /  preceding :00:00:24

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

18
16
13

13 408     19.925
Hisham Saleh Mahmood  AL FARSI

VENUS DE MARJOLAINE 11/04/2006

09:27:05
11:51:33
14:01:03

09:30:47
11:53:40
14:03:10

00:03:42
00:02:07
00:02:07

62/60
56/58
57/56

    19.374
    20.119
    19.925

00:03:42
00:05:49
00:07:56

02:00:47
03:43:40
05:13:10

    19.374
    20.995
    19.441

Dep. : 14:53:10

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN Total Riding Time: 05:13:10
Lap /  preceding :00:06:04

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

17
17
14

14 406     19.545
Adil  AL BALUSHI

TOSCANE DES PACOULIS 09/06/2007

09:27:06
11:51:35
14:01:01

09:30:38
11:55:29

14:09:16(2)

00:03:32
00:03:54
00:08:15

61/56
62/60
61/64

    19.398
    19.957
    19.545

00:03:32
00:07:26
00:15:41

02:00:38
03:45:29
05:19:16

    19.398
    20.601
    18.553

Dep. : 14:59:16

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN Total Riding Time: 05:19:16
Lap /  preceding :00:06:06

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

20
18
15

15 422     19.495
Pierre  FLEURY

FRENCH KISS DUFOREST 25/04/2009

09:25:13
11:52:41
14:05:22

09:31:36
11:57:23
14:10:05

00:06:23
00:04:42
00:04:43

51/52
60/56
59/60

    19.243
    19.790
    19.495

00:06:23
00:11:05
00:15:48

02:01:36
03:47:23
05:20:05

    19.243
    20.419
    18.770

Dep. : 15:00:05

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. FAHAD ABDULLA ALHAJRI Total Riding Time: 05:20:05
Lap /  preceding :00:00:49

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

19
20
16

16 443     19.363
Arthur  DESPREZ

VERSEAU D'AURABELLE 12/05/2009

09:25:03
11:51:36
14:05:21

09:31:09
11:58:11
14:12:16

00:06:06
00:06:35
00:06:55

62/60
63/64
63/64

    19.315
    19.721
    19.363

00:06:06
00:12:41
00:19:36

02:01:09
03:48:11
05:22:16

    19.315
    20.181
    18.494

Dep. : 15:02:16

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme Michelle PEYREFICHE Total Riding Time: 05:22:16
Lap /  preceding :00:02:11

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

22
21
17

17 418     19.147
Enora  BOULENGER

JADE DE BOZOULS 14/05/2007

09:37:10
12:06:05
14:14:25

09:38:37
12:07:28
14:15:54

00:01:27
00:01:23
00:01:29

58/56
61/60
55/60

    18.194
    18.950
    19.147

00:01:27
00:02:50
00:04:19

02:08:37
03:57:28
05:25:54

    18.194
    19.844
    19.676

Dep. : 15:05:54

  -  CEI2* 120  -  SARL MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:25:54
Lap /  preceding :00:03:38

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

23
22
18

18 428     19.140
Emilie  LAMBERT

MEALAMU FONT NOIRE 12/09/2009

09:37:09
12:06:03
14:14:24

09:38:39
12:07:40
14:16:01

00:01:30
00:01:37
00:01:37

62/56
58/56
57/56

    18.189
    18.934
    19.140

00:01:30
00:03:07
00:04:44

02:08:39
03:57:40
05:26:01

    18.189
    19.814
    19.694

Dep. : 15:06:01

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Monsieur JACQUES FAURE Total Riding Time: 05:26:01
Lap /  preceding :00:00:07

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

24
23
19

19 434     19.120
May  MANIFACIER

FIDJI DE FIGNOLS 15/04/2009

09:37:11
12:06:05
14:14:26

09:39:31
12:07:48
14:16:22

00:02:20
00:01:43
00:01:56

63/60
62/62
59/61

    18.067
    18.923
    19.120

00:02:20
00:04:03
00:05:59

02:09:31
03:57:48
05:26:22

    18.067
    19.948
    19.646

Dep. : 15:06:22

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 05:26:22
Lap /  preceding :00:00:21

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

29
27
20

20 440     18.559
Marion  DELATTRE

HEDJAR 09/05/2003

09:37:30
12:08:06
14:23:01

09:40:38
12:11:26
14:26:13

00:03:08
00:03:20
00:03:12

58/56
52/56
54/64

    17.913
    18.639
    18.559

00:03:08
00:06:28
00:09:40

02:10:38
04:01:26
05:36:13

    17.913
    19.495
    18.358

Dep. : 15:16:13

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mademoiselle MARION DELATTRE Total Riding Time: 05:36:13
Lap /  preceding :00:09:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

30
26
21

21 424     18.513
Virginie  FREARD

DI GLORIETA BINT SIDI 29/06/2007

09:37:11
12:08:05
14:23:00

09:40:41
12:10:45
14:27:04

00:03:30
00:02:40
00:04:04

53/48
59/52
56/56

    17.906
    18.692
    18.513

00:03:30
00:06:10
00:10:14

02:10:41
04:00:45
05:37:04

    17.906
    19.625
    18.065

Dep. : 15:17:04

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. CHARLY BUZIN et M. JEAN-PIERRE BUZIN Total Riding Time: 05:37:04
Lap /  preceding :00:00:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

31
24
22

22 439     18.462
Mathieu  REVILLION

COURTYARD HELIOS 10/06/2008

09:37:13
12:06:06
14:23:03

09:41:49
12:10:10
14:27:59

00:04:36
00:04:04
00:04:56

54/55
58/62
43/61

    17.752
    18.737
    18.462

00:04:36
00:08:40
00:13:36

02:11:49
04:00:10
05:37:59

    17.752
    19.935
    17.788

Dep. : 15:17:59

  -  CEI2* 120  -  MATHIEU REVILLION Total Riding Time: 05:37:59
Lap /  preceding :00:00:55

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

27
28
23

23 431     18.430
Audrey  LIAUTARD

TAGAZOUE CAUSSANEL 24/03/2008

09:37:11
12:08:44
14:23:23

09:39:52
12:14:22(2)

14:28:35

00:02:41
00:05:38
00:05:12

64/62
59/60
61/63

    18.018
    18.415
    18.430

00:02:41
00:08:19
00:13:31

02:09:52
04:04:22
05:38:35

    18.018
    18.865
    18.468

Dep. : 15:18:35

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme VIRGINIA POPPER et M. CLAUDE CRECHE Total Riding Time: 05:38:35
Lap /  preceding :00:00:36

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

2/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPEEDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPEED
1
2
3

21
19
24

24 430     17.960
Denis  LE GUILLOU

ROLYESIK ARMOR 02/05/2005

09:25:04
11:52:39
14:30:26

09:33:16
11:57:52
14:37:26

00:08:12
00:05:13
00:07:00

63/64
64/64
61/64

    18.983
    19.748
    17.960

00:08:12
00:13:25
00:20:25

02:03:16
03:47:52
05:47:26

    18.983
    20.650
    14.553

Dep. : 15:27:26

  -  CEI2* 120  -  MONSIEUR DENIS LE GUILLOU Total Riding Time: 05:47:26
Lap /  preceding :00:08:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

38
33
25

25 429     17.670
Fabienne  LARBRET

USSANNE DE L'ECU 12/05/2008

09:50:12
12:28:54
14:39:00

09:54:52
12:31:22
14:43:09

00:04:40
00:02:28
00:04:09

60/60
60/60
61/60

    16.153
    17.217
    17.670

00:04:40
00:07:08
00:11:17

02:24:52
04:21:22
05:53:09

    16.153
    18.541
    18.958

Dep. : 15:33:09

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 05:53:09
Lap /  preceding :00:05:43

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

33
30
26

26 410     17.668
Abdullah Said Salim  AL SIYABI

SAHL 17/04/2004

09:43:27
12:23:12
14:39:01

09:46:18
12:26:00
14:43:11

00:02:51
00:02:48
00:04:10

58/60
57/60
60/60

    17.168
    17.578
    17.668

00:02:51
00:05:39
00:09:49

02:16:18
04:16:00
05:53:11

    17.168
    18.045
    17.904

Dep. : 15:33:11

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Royal  Cavalry of Oman Total Riding Time: 05:53:11
Lap /  preceding :00:00:02

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

34
29
27

27 436     17.640
Laurent  MOSTI

HEATHFIELD'S BIN SADAQA 17/12/2007

09:44:02
12:23:11
14:38:59

09:46:49
12:25:35
14:43:45

00:02:47
00:02:24
00:04:46

59/60
61/58
56/56

    17.103
    17.607
    17.640

00:02:47
00:05:11
00:09:57

02:16:49
04:15:35
05:53:45

    17.103
    18.187
    17.725

Dep. : 15:33:45

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Andrea Laws-King Total Riding Time: 05:53:45
Lap /  preceding :00:00:34

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

32
31
28

28 432     17.246
Dominique  LIMAUX

SUSCHI DES FEIGNES 03/04/2006

09:43:20
12:22:36
14:48:41

09:45:45
12:26:11
14:51:50

00:02:25
00:03:35
00:03:09

55/62
60/64
64/68

    17.238
    17.566
    17.246

00:02:25
00:06:00
00:09:09

02:15:45
04:16:11
06:01:50

    17.238
    17.935
    16.470

Dep. : 15:41:50

  -  CEI2* 120  -  DOCTEUR VETE DOMINIQUE LIMAUX Total Riding Time: 06:01:50
Lap /  preceding :00:08:05

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

36
34
29

29 421     16.979
Delphine  MAUBOUSSIN

GODASIL URIAL 30/03/2008

09:44:03
12:23:14
14:48:52

09:49:25
12:32:21
14:57:31

00:05:22
00:09:07
00:08:39

59/54
59/60
58/64

    16.784
    17.153
    16.979

00:05:22
00:14:29
00:23:08

02:19:25
04:22:21
06:07:31

    16.784
    17.571
    16.545

Dep. : 15:47:31

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. Claude GODARD Total Riding Time: 06:07:31
Lap /  preceding :00:05:41

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

39
35
30

30 442     16.629
Benedicte  SANTISTEVA

UJJAIN DE LANDAS 06/06/2008

09:50:12
12:36:16
14:59:30

09:58:45
12:40:11
15:05:15

00:08:33
00:03:55
00:05:45

62/60
64/62
60/64

    15.731
    16.655
    16.629

00:08:33
00:12:28
00:18:13

02:28:45
04:30:11
06:15:15

    15.731
    17.788
    16.561

Dep. : 15:55:15

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme Josette VELAYGUET Total Riding Time: 06:15:15
Lap /  preceding :00:07:44

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

37
36
31

31 412     16.417
Gabriela  VON FELTEN

SIGLAVY BAGDADY 728 09/04/2007

09:50:11
12:36:17
14:59:28

09:53:26
12:40:14

15:10:06(2)

00:03:15
00:03:57
00:10:38

62/60
61/60
59/56

    16.314
    16.652
    16.417

00:03:15
00:07:12
00:17:50

02:23:26
04:30:14
06:20:06

    16.314
    17.035
    15.837

Dep. : 16:00:06

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Monsieur Thierry LEGAGNOUX Total Riding Time: 06:20:06
Lap /  preceding :00:04:51

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

41
38
32

32 411     15.992
Lize  LABUSCHAGNE

URAWA EL RAZNA 28/07/2008

09:59:38
12:49:16
15:14:05

10:04:36
12:53:46
15:20:12

00:04:58
00:04:30
00:06:07

57/52
56/56
52/56

    15.136
    15.858
    15.992

00:04:58
00:09:28
00:15:35

02:34:36
04:43:46
06:30:12

    15.136
    16.723
    16.348

Dep. : 16:10:12

  -  CEI2* 120  -  KARIM DJEBLI Total Riding Time: 06:30:12
Lap /  preceding :00:10:06

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

5
5

LA

NQ 403 LA
Ali Abdulla Mohamed  AL SUBAIE

BATAL 12/09/2007

09:24:03
11:38:07
13:40:05

09:25:50
11:40:25
13:44:45

00:01:47
00:02:18
00:04:40

55/56
58/60

0

    20.201
    21.386
    21.170

00:01:47
00:04:05
00:08:45

01:55:50
03:30:25
04:54:45

    20.201
    22.837
    20.632

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN
Lap /  preceding :22:24:33

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

3
4

LA

NQ 401 LA
Mohammed  ABDULSAMAD

SADJIA 17/05/2006

09:16:27
11:27:03
13:27:39

09:18:46
11:29:54
13:33:00

00:02:19
00:02:51
00:05:21

64/56
62/60
57/56

    21.514
    22.511
    22.049

00:02:19
00:05:10
00:10:31

01:48:46
03:19:54
04:43:00

    21.514
    23.702
    20.939

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN
Lap /  preceding :23:48:15

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

40
37
LA

NQ 400 LA
Selim  DEJBLI

VENTDUDESERT EL RAZNA 30/05/2009

09:59:38
12:49:16
15:14:05

10:04:31
12:53:43
15:20:09

00:04:53
00:04:27
00:06:04

57/52
64/60
56/60

    15.144
    15.861
    15.994

00:04:53
00:09:20
00:15:24

02:34:31
04:43:43
06:30:09

    15.144
    16.718
    16.348

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. Karim DJEBLI
Lap /  preceding :01:47:09

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

9
8

LA

NQ 444 LA
Robin  CORNELY

RUSTY JAMES 18/05/2005

09:25:06
11:42:53
13:41:10

09:27:25
11:45:41
13:47:05

00:02:19
00:02:48
00:05:55

60/64
63/64
61/64

    19.929
    20.864
    21.004

00:02:19
00:05:07
00:11:02

01:57:25
03:35:41
04:57:05

    19.929
    21.981
    21.376

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Monsieur ROBIN CORNELY
Lap /  preceding :22:26:56

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

3/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete



RANK PHASE LAP/LEADTOTAL REC.AV. SPEEDBPMRECOV. T.IN TIMEARRIVALRANKNUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PH. SPEED
1
2
3

25
25
LA

NQ 441 LA
Elodie  ROUSSEL

USAKHA DES EYMES 08/05/2008

09:37:16
12:08:05
14:23:23

09:39:43
12:10:41
14:25:45

00:02:27
00:02:36
00:02:22

63/58
64/60
59/60

    18.039
    18.697
    18.585

00:02:27
00:05:03
00:07:25

02:09:43
04:00:41
05:35:45

    18.039
    19.465
    18.303

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Monsieur JULIEN CLAUDE
Lap /  preceding :00:38:40

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2
3

35
32
LA

NQ 426 LA
Megane  GROSJEAN

ZAIDE D'AZARIA 19/05/2005

09:45:11
12:23:36
14:48:49

09:48:52
12:27:19
14:53:23

00:03:41
00:03:43
00:04:34

55/56
55/56
58/60

    16.851
    17.488
    17.172

00:03:41
00:07:24
00:11:58

02:18:52
04:17:19
06:03:23

    16.851
    18.236
    16.405

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. Patrick QUINTY
Lap /  preceding :00:27:38

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2

6
RET

NQ 419 RET
Stephane  CHAZEL

KATA 14/10/2006

09:25:08
11:42:56

09:26:49
11:44:23

00:01:41
00:01:27

64/64
0

    20.031
    20.990

00:01:41
00:03:08

01:56:49
03:34:23

    20.031
    22.139

  -  CEI2* 120  -  S.A.S. CHEVAL SERVICE
Lap /  preceding :21:31:00

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2

28
LA

NQ 414 LA
Rachel  ALMERAS

EASTER LEREM 12/04/2009

09:37:29
12:08:45

09:39:55
12:11:32

00:02:26
00:02:47

58/60
60

    18.012
    18.631

00:02:26
00:05:13

02:09:55
04:01:32

    18.012
    19.352

  -  CEI2* 120  -  E.a.r.l. DOMAINE LES CLUVAUX
Lap /  preceding :00:27:09

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1
2

26
LA

NQ 435 LA
Joel  MARESCASSIER

VAL DU MOULINAL 05/05/2009

09:36:53
12:16:34

09:39:47
12:19:41

00:02:54
00:03:07

61/55
55

    18.030
    18.023

00:02:54
00:06:01

02:09:47
04:09:41

    18.030
    18.015

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. JOEL MARESCASSIER - M. JEAN-MARIE BIZARD
Lap /  preceding :00:08:09

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 LANQ 409 LA

Hussain Ali Talib  AL FARSI
CHAM LEREM 24/04/2007

09:43:26 09:47:03 00:03:37 59     17.074 00:03:37 02:17:03    17.074

  -  CEI2* 120  -  ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN
Lap /  preceding :22:07:22

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 RETNQ 438 RET

France  PAUL
VAKLAV D'AQUI 27/04/2009

09:27:09 09:28:43 00:01:34 58     19.711 00:01:34 01:58:43    19.711

  -  CEI2* 120  -  Mme BENEDICTE SOULLIER et M. DIDIER MARION
Lap /  preceding :23:41:40

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
1 RETNQ 425 RET

Eugenie  GIBERT
UNO FAGEOLE 08/05/2008

09:24:59 09:27:28 00:02:29 58/64     19.921 00:02:29 01:57:28    19.921

  -  CEI2* 120  -  SYLVIE FRAISSE
Lap /  preceding :23:58:45

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties
NQ 417 WD

Maeva  BERNEZ VIGNOLLE
VIKING DE LA COLLINE 29/03/2009

  -  CEI2* 120  -  M. Claude LAHARGUE
Lap /  preceding :02:28:24

T.P: 00:00:00

Penalties

4/4

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete


